
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.

48
36
5

23
9

12
1

16
40
29
46
30
47

Nome
HENRIQUE CARDOSO
VICTOR PRADO NASCIME
ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEIT
LUIS ANDRÉ MAZUROK
CASSIANO NABUCO
EVERTON GOMES DE AND
ADRIANO TOSHIO HIGAK
HUDSON ANTONIO MODE
WILLIAN AKIO HIGAKI
PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
DARLA
PAULO GUILHERME TORR
TICAO

Classe

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
A

Voltas

6
6
6
6
3
5
4
5
3
6
4
3
1

Melhor Tm

1:40.605
1:41.386
1:42.243
1:44.671
1:44.973
1:45.948
1:47.987
1:48.067
1:50.716
1:51.790
1:53.755
1:57.452
2:19.583

Na volta

3
5
6
6
2
4
2
5
3
5
2
2
1

Dif

-
+0.781
+1.638
+4.066
+4.368
+5.343
+7.382
+7.462

+10.111
+11.185
+13.150
+16.847
+38.978

2o. melhor

1:40.763
1:43.617
1:46.730
1:45.267
1:47.096
1:46.003
1:48.101
1:49.302
1:51.346
1:52.060
1:54.156
1:58.563

-.---

Modelo

ZX6
PANIGALE V4
MT 09
V4S
R3
DAYTONA
NINJA 400
S1000RR
NINJA 400

CBR600RR

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 0922
Track

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

18/09/2022 16:06

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

19/09/2022

Impresso: 18/09/2022 14:21:52
Crono Verde Rosso

ra: Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3
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